Order Guide
ELECTRICAL EMERGENCY SECTIONS (optional) 17 18 MOUNTING FINISH POWER FEED OPTIONS
GSM
1C - 1 circuit
#MC 13 - Multi circuit
EC - Emergency fixture
NL - Night light fixture
GTD 14  15 16 - Generator transfer device fixture
13  Specify total number of circuits (#), including
any circuits required for optional emergency
sections. Provide drawing or layout
specifications. Minimum 4' section per circuit.
14  Minimum 4' fixture.
15  Not available with 347V.
16  Not available for environments where the
ambient temperature falls below 0°C (32°F).
#EC## 19 - Emergency light section
#NL## 19 - Night light section
#GTD## 19  20  21  22 - Generator transfer device section
#EMB 21  22  23 - Emergency battery
17  Specify with multi circuit (#MC) electrical option only.
18  Provide drawing or layout specifications. Consult factory
for other configurations. Default section length is 4'.
19  Specify quantity (#), and section length in feet (##).
20  Minimum 4' section.
21  Not available with 347V.
22  Not available for environments where the ambient
temperature falls below 0°C (32°F).
23  Specify quantity (#). Each battery powers a 4' section.
GSM -
Gasketed
surface
mount
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
WA - White
antimicrobial
Silverwerx
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
TF - Top feed
EF - End feed
NAT -
Natatorium
finish
CRF -
Corrosion-
resistant finish
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT 1 OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 4 CRI
V3SEALS D
V3SEALS -
Via 3" Seal
Surface
D - Direct WET 2 - Wet Suitable (IP44)
WETL 2  3 - Wet Listed (IP54)
1  See page 2 for more information on each environment option.
2  Suitable for outdoor environments only when installed under
canopy. Not suitable for extreme weather environments.
Consult factory for low temperature applications.
3  Can be slightly exposed to water. A minimal shadow line
visible at every 12'.
EPDO -
Environmentally
Protected Direct Optic
ASDO - Asymmetric
Soft Direct Optic
SW - Static white
BIOSST - Static biologically-
optimized lighting
BIOSDY - Dynamic biologically-